Building & Room: CSM 9-306                                                                          CERTIFICATE 


* P Prevalent (Partial panel)




  A Assessment (Full panel)


	Test date
	01/22/24
	          04/25/24
	07/22/24
	          10/22/24
	           01/23/25
	           04/23/25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Investigator

	Surveillance
	Surveillance
	Surveillance
	Surveillance
	Surveillance
	Surveillance

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lab. No.
	24-052 (2)
	24-265  (3)
	24-494 (2)
	24-731 (2)
	25-56 (1)
	25-311 (4)

	
	RAT
	RAT
	RAT
	RAT
	RAT
	RAT

	EDx PCR 
	P
	A
	P
	A
	P
	A

	M pulmonis
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	KRV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	RMV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	RPV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	H1
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	PCAR*
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	PVM
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	RCV/SDAV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	REO3
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	RTV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	Sendai
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RTV
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sendai
	
	Negative
	
	Negative
	
	Negative

	LCMV
	
	Negative
	
	Negative
	
	Negative

	MAV1
	
	Negative
	
	Negative
	
	Negative

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Aspiculuris tetraptera
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	Syphacia muris
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	Syphacia obvelate
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	Myocoptes
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative

	Radfordia/Myobia
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative
	Negative


.**NSML = No significant microscopic lesions. Room was empty at Jan, 2022. *PCAR (Pneumocystis carinii)

**Exhaust Air Dust test starts May, 2018. **Sentinels free group start at May, 2022.  9-307 moved to 9-306 at Oct, 2023. 
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